

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: W.P.No.6753 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	
4.	3.11.2021	<u>CPK, J</u> On a request made by Sri G.L.V.Ramana Murthy, learned counsel for respondent Nos.5 and 6, list on 9.11.2021. <u>CPK, J</u> AMD	

--	--	--	--

--	--	--	--