

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No.W.P.No.6753 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

S1 No.	DATE	O R D E R	Office Note
06	23.11.2021	<u>AVSS,J</u> At the request of the respondents' counsel, post after two weeks for filing counter. AVSS,J <i>Tsy</i>	