

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.6753 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
09	24.02.2022	<u>DVSS, J</u> Counter for respondents 3 to 7 is filed. learned counsel for the petitioner is ready to argue the matter. For filing counter, if any, by respondents 1 and 2, list finally on 04.03.2022. No further time will be granted. DVSS,J <i>Ssv</i>	