

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.6753 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
10	08.03.2022	<u>DVSS, J</u> Counter of respondents 1 and 2 not filed. For hearing the learned counsel for the petitioner, list on 22.03.2022. DVSS,J <i>Ssv</i>	