

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.W.P.Nos.6753 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	22-03-2022	<u>DVSS, J</u> Learned counsel for the Respondent Nos.3 to 7 is present. Nobody else is present. List on 31.03.2022. <u>DVSS,J</u> AG	

--	--	--	--

