

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.6753 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
12	31.03.2022	<u>DVSS, J</u> This Court in its earlier orders granted time finally to respondents 1 and 2 for filing counters. Print the names of Sri N.Harinath, learned Assistant Solicitor General for respondent No.8 and learned Government Pleader for respondent No.9. List the matter for counters finally on 13.04.2022. It is made clear if counters are not filed, this Court will have to hear the other learned counsels. DVSS,J <i>Ssv</i>	